

2008

EXPENDITURE

	Date	Details	Amount	TOTAL	
1	5/8	Batteries - megaphone & camcorder	34.95	1915.81	1
2	12/8	RE-LAMINATE 6 CIRCUS POSTERS	30.00	1945.81	2
3	2/9	2 RABBIT FUR POSTERS LAMINATED	11.60	1957.41	3
4	2/9	2,000 LEAFLETS - FUR & VIVISECTION	87.00	2044.41	4
5	16/9	500 " - Vegan	50.00	2094.41	5
6	23/9	3,500 " - FUR & U.C.D DEBATE	140.00	2234.41	6
7	7/10	1,000 " FUR FARM	47.00	2281.41	7
8	7/10	POSTAGE - CAMPAIGNERS PACK (CM)	15.00	2296.41	8
9	14/10	3,000 LEAFLETS - VIVISECTION, TCD, NEPAL	92.00	2388.41	9
10	14/10	STATIONERY	10.02	2398.43	10
11	14/10	POSTAGE - FOIE GRAS PACK - ^{GOVMEAT} BURGER	.95	2399.38	11
12	25/10	" INFO PACK (AW)	7.50	2406.88	12
13	25/10	Batteries - megaphone	12.98	2419.86	13
14	28/10	1,500 Leaflets - GOVEGAN, HORSERACING	100.00	2519.86	14
15	1/11	Postage - FOIE GRAS PACK DOBBINS	.95	2520.81	15
16	7/11	Animal Aid Leaflets	31.00	2551.81	16
17	8/11	Postage - FUR PACK & SUPPLIES (sozy)	1.90	2553.71	17
18	8/11	Postage - AR INFO PACK (S.C)	1.90	2555.61	18
19	10/11	Badges & Patches	119.00	2674.61	19
20	11/11	Postage - FUR PACK - ROUGE	1.35	2675.96	20
21	11/11	Postage - AR PACK - (S.)	1.90	2677.86	21
22	18/11	" - FOIE GRAS PACK - DALI'S	.95	2678.81	22
23	18/11	2,000 Leaflets - FUR	85.00	2763.81	23
24	20/11	Web Site	129.40	2893.21	24
25	3/12	2000 Leaflets - GREYHOUND, ANGLING	65.00	2958.21	25
26	9/12	Postage - Starter Pack (S.F)	9.50	2967.71	26
27	9/12	1,000 - TCD - VIVISECTION Leaflets	40.00	3007.71	27
28	16/12	500 - Leaflets - GOVEGAN	50.00	3057.71	28
29	12/4	vat on Leaflets	8.33	3066.04	29
30					30
31					31
32					32
33					33
34					34
35					35
36					36
37					37
38					38
39					39
40					40
41					41